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Montredon-Labessonié  (81)
Les 02 et 03  septembre 2023

Pistolet  22 L.R. production
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P C D M Total Barrages

1 Aurière Alain 2420452 1912002 Marmotir 10 10 10 10 40  
2 Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 10 10 9 10 39
3 Beyt Guy 0622007 U 1134072 Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 10 10 9 6 35 2-2
4 Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1982070 A.S.T.S.A. 10 9 7 9 35 2-1

Révolver 22 L.R. production
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P C D M Total Barrages

1 Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 10 9 6 8 33 3
2 Beyt Guy 0622007 U 1134072 Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 10 9 8 6 33 1-3
3 Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1982070 A.S.T.S.A. 10 9 7 7 33  1-2
4 Aurière Alain 2420452 1912002 Marmotir 10 7 7 4 28
5 Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 10 7 4 3 24

Debout  22 L.R. production
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P C D M Total Barrages

1 Chamayou Gabriel 2508085 D 1981053 A.M.T.A.C.A. 9 6 6 4 25 1-3
2 Aurière Alain 2420452 1912002 Marmotir 8 7 5 5 25 1-2
3 Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 7 7 4 5 23 3
4 Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1982070 A.S.T.S.A. 8 9 5 1 23 2
5 Beyt Guy 0622007 U 1134072 Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 8 6 2 5 21  

Unlimited 22 L.R. 
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P C D M Total Barrages

1 Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 9 10 5 8 32
2 Aurière Alain 2420452 1912002 Marmotir 10 9 4 6 29
3 Beyt Guy 0622007 U 1134072 Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 8 6 4 6 24  
4 Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1982070 A.S.T.S.A. 1 5 0 5 11  

Combiné 22 L.R.
Rang Nom, prémom N° licence N° de club Club P R D U Total Barrages

1 Calvo Jean 2391648 S 1981052 Ass. Castraise Tir Compétition 39 33 23 32 127
2 Aurière Alain 2420452 1912002 Marmotir 40 28 25 29 123
3 Beyt Guy 0622007 U 1134072 Sté de Tir du Bassin de Thau 35 33 21 24 113  
4 Agnello Philippe 0783283 U 1982070 A.S.T.S.A. 35 33 23 11 102
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